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MB Euro System pipe 12     (H1.W1) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description Packaging unit Price  

010001-100 MB-ER12 Diffusion protection according 100 m coil 4.79 €/m  
010001-200 MB-ER12 to MULTIBETON process 200 m coil 
010001-300 MB-ER12 with aluminium coating 300 m coil 
010001-500 MB-ER12  500 m coil 

  
MB Euro System pipe 17     (H1.W2) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description Packaging unit Price  

010011-200 MB-ER17 Diffusion protection according 200 m coil 4.79 €/m 
010011-300 MB-ER17 to MULTIBETON process 300 m coil 
010011-500 MB-ER17 with aluminium coating 500 m coil 
  
MB Euro System pipe 22     (H1.W3) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description Packaging unit Price  

010031-500 MB-ER22 Diffusion protection according 500 m coil 5.33 €/m 
  to MULTIBETON process 
  with aluminium coating 
 
MB System pipe 17    (H1.W4) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description Packaging unit Price  

010021-200 MB-SR17 original single-ply system pipe 200 m coil 4.46 €/m  
010021-300 MB-SR17  300 m coil 
010021-500 MB-SR17  500 m coil 
 
MB Steel clip rail      (H1.W5) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description Packaging unit Price  

010041-30  MB-CS12  1 bundle = 15 rails of 2 m  30 m  7.11 €/m  
010051-30 MB-CS17 1 bundle = 15 rails of 2 m  30 m  7.11 €/m  
 
System components for MB Flat System (FLS35/27)    (H8.W1) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description  Packaging unit Price  

080301 MB Lightweight screed (MB-LES) for FLS-35/27  1 bag = 21 kg 84.01 €/bag 
080302 MB Glass fibre mat (MB-GFM) for FLS-35/27 and surface reinforcement custom length 17.87 €/m² 
080303 MB Thin screed (MB-DES) for FLS-35/27  1 bag = 25 kg 64.03 €/bag 
080304 MB Thin screed Pro (MB-DEP) for FLS-35/27 for special applications 1 bag = 25 kg 66.37 €/bag 
080305-25 Edge insulation band FLS 50 mm (h) x 8 mm (w) 1 roll = 25 m 1.62 €/m 
080307 Primer FLS   1 can = 10 kg 21.96 €/l 
080308 Fabric tape FLS 50 mm (w)  1 roll = 50 m 19.47 €/roll 
080309 Adhesive sealing tape FLS 60 mm (w)  1 roll = 25m 54.39 €/roll 
 
System components for MB Dry Floor (TRB-17)    (H8.W2) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description    Price  

080201 MB Load distribution plate (MB-DVP) for TRB-17   25.52 €/m² 
 
MB Screed emulsion standard    (H2.W1) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description  Packaging unit Price  

020001-20 MB-Typ E mortar and screed emulsion can of 20 l 4.63 €/l 
 
MB Screed emulsion special    (H2.W2) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description  Packaging unit Price  

020011-10 MB-PVP mortar and screed emulsion can of 10 l 7.77 €/l 
020011-20 MB-PVP mortar and screed emulsion can of 20 l 7.41 €/l 
 
Screed reinforcement for MB Flat Screed System (EFS-40)   (H2.W3) 
Art. No. Designation Description  Packaging unit Price  

020051-20  Steel fibres KrampeHarex type KE 20/1.7 1 box = 20 kg  6.15 €/kg 
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Manifolds 1“ standard    (H3.W1) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description    Price 

030001-2 Manifold 1” 02 circuits, length 192 mm   139.78 €/pc. 
030001-3  standard 03 circuits, length 242 mm   170.00 €/pc. 
030001-4   04 circuits, length 292 mm   200.25 €/pc. 
030001-5   05 circuits, length 342 mm   230.46 €/pc. 
030001-6   06 circuits, length 392 mm   260.85 €/pc. 
030001-7   07 circuits, length 442 mm   291.07 €/pc. 
030001-8   08 circuits, length 492 mm   321.28 €/pc. 
030001-9   09 circuits, length 542 mm   351.70 €/pc. 
030001-10   10 circuits, length 592 mm   381.92 €/pc.  
030001-11   11 circuits, length 642 mm   412.13 €/pc. 
030001-12   12 circuits, length 692 mm   442.38 €/pc. 
 
Manifolds 1“ with flow indicators    (H3.W2) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description    Price 

030011-2 Manifold 1” 02 circuits, length 192 mm   142.15 €/pc. 
030011-3 flow indicators 03 circuits, length 242 mm   179.61 €/pc. 
030011-4  04 circuits, length 292 mm   217.04 €/pc. 
030011-5  05 circuits, length 342 mm   254.46 €/pc. 
030011-6   06 circuits, length 392 mm   292.06 €/pc. 
030011-7   07 circuits, length 442 mm   329.52 €/pc. 
030011-8  08 circuits, length 492 mm   366.95 €/pc. 
030011-9  09 circuits, length 542 mm   404.58 €/pc. 
030011-10  10 circuits, length 592 mm   442.04 €/pc. 
030011-11  11 circuits, length 642 mm   479.47 €/pc. 
030011-12  12 circuits, length 692 mm   516.89 €/pc. 
 
Manifolds 1“ with constant flow regulators (   H3.W3) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description    Price 

030022-2 Manifold 1” 02 circuits, length 192 mm   232.08 €/pc. 
030022-3 constant flow regulators1 03 circuits, length 242 mm   313.28 €/pc. 
030022-4  04 circuits, length 292 mm   394.49 €/pc. 
030022-5  05 circuits, length 342 mm   475.66 €/pc. 
030022-6  06 circuits, length 392 mm   557.07 €/pc. 
030022-7  07 circuits, length 442 mm   638.27 €/pc.  
030022-8  08 circuits, length 492 mm   719.48 €/pc. 
030022-9  09 circuits, length 542 mm   800.89 €/pc. 
030022-10  10 circuits, length 592 mm   882.09 €/pc. 
030022-11  11 circuits, length 642 mm   963.29 €/pc. 
030022-12  12 circuits, length 692 mm   1,044.47 €/pc. 
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Multinox standard MB-ER12  (H9.W4) 
Art. no.  Designation Price 

090361-2 Multinox (02 circuits)1  213.22 €/pc. 
090361-3  Multinox (03 circuits)1  256.90 €/pc. 
090361-4  Multinox (04 circuits)1  300.62 €/pc. 
090361-5  Multinox (05 circuits)1  344.30 €/pc. 
090361-6  Multinox (06 circuits)1  389.42 €/pc. 
090361-7  Multinox (07 circuits)1  433.10 €/pc. 
090361-8  Multinox (08 circuits)1  476.78 €/pc. 
090361-9  Multinox (09 circuits)1  520.67 €/pc. 
090361-10  Multinox (10 circuits)1  565.65 €/pc.  
090361-11  Multinox (11 circuits)1  609.33 €/pc. 
090361-12  Multinox (12 circuits)1  653.05 €/pc. 
 
Multinox standard MB-ER17   (H9.W4) 
Art. no.  Designation Price 

090371-2 Multinox (02 circuits)1 203.88 €/pc. 
090371-3  Multinox (03 circuits)1 242.90 €/pc. 
090371-4  Multinox (04 circuits)1 281.95 €/pc. 
090371-5  Multinox (05 circuits)1 320.97 €/pc. 
090371-6  Multinox (06 circuits)1 361.42 €/pc. 
090371-7  Multinox (07 circuits)1 400.43 €/pc. 
090371-8  Multinox (08 circuits)1 439.45 €/pc. 
090371-9  Multinox (09 circuits)1 478.67 €/pc. 
090371-10  Multinox (10 circuits)1 518.98 €/pc.  
090371-11  Multinox (11 circuits)1 558.00 €/pc. 
090371-12  Multinox (12 circuits)1 597.05 €/pc. 
 
Multinox standard MB-ER22  (H9.W8) 
Art. no.  Designation Price 

090374-2 Multinox (02 circuits)1 340.08 €/pc. 
090374-3 Multinox (03 circuits)1  447.20 €/pc. 
090374-4 Multinox (04 circuits)1 554.35 €/pc. 
090374-5 Multinox (05 circuits)1  661.47 €/pc. 
090374-6 Multinox (06 circuits)1  770.02 €/pc. 
090374-7 Multinox (07 circuits)1  877.13 €/pc.  
090374-8 Multinox (08 circuits)1  984.25 €/pc. 
090374-9 Multinox (09 circuits)1 1,091.57 €/pc. 
090374-10 Multinox (10 circuits)1 1,199.98 €/pc. 
090374-11 Multinox (11 circuits)1 1,307.10 €/pc. 
090374-12 Multinox (12 circuits)1 1,414.25 €/pc. 
 

Multinox flow indicators MB-ER12  (H9.W5) 
Art. no.  Designation  Price 

090362-2 Multinox (02 circuits)1 215.58 €/pc. 
090362-3  Multinox (03 circuits)1 266.52 €/pc. 
090362-4  Multinox (04 circuits)1 317.40 €/pc. 
090362-5  Multinox (05 circuits)1 368.30 €/pc. 
090362-6  Multinox (06 circuits)1 420.63 €/pc. 
090362-7  Multinox (07 circuits)1 471.55 €/pc. 
090362-8 Multinox (08 circuits)1 522.45 €/pc. 
090362-9  Multinox (09 circuits)1 573.55 €/pc. 
090362-10  Multinox (10 circuits)1 625.77 €/pc. 
090362-11  Multinox (11 circuits)1 676.67 €/pc. 
090362-12 Multinox (12 circuits)1 727.57 €/pc. 
 
Multinox flow indicators MB-ER17  (H9.W5) 
Art. no.  Designation Price 

090372-2  Multinox (02 circuits)1 206.25 €/pc. 
090372-3  Multinox (03 circuits)1 252.52 €/pc. 
090372-4  Multinox (04 circuits)1 298.73 €/pc. 
090372-5  Multinox (05 circuits)1 344.97 €/pc. 
090372-6  Multinox (06 circuits)1 392.63 €/pc. 
090372-7  Multinox (07 circuits)1 438.88 €/pc. 
090372-8  Multinox (08 circuits)1 485.12 €/pc. 
090372-9  Multinox (09 circuits)1 531.55 €/pc. 
090372-10  Multinox (10 circuits)1 579.10 €/pc. 
090372-11  Multinox (11 circuits)1 625.33 €/pc. 
090372-12  Multinox (12 circuits)1 671.57 €/pc. 
 
Multinox constant flow regulators MB-ER12  (H9.W6) 
Art. no.  Designation Price 

090363-2  Multinox (02 circuits)1 305.52 €/pc. 
090363-3  Multinox (03 circuits)1 400.18 €/pc. 
090363-4  Multinox (04 circuits)1 494.85 €/pc. 
090363-5  Multinox (05 circuits)1 589.48 €/pc. 
090363-6  Multinox (06 circuits)1 685.63 €/pc. 
090363-7  Multinox (07 circuits)1 780.30 €/pc.  
090363-8  Multinox (08 circuits)1 874.98 €/pc. 
090363-9  Multinox (09 circuits)1 969.85 €/pc. 
090363-10  Multinox (10 circuits)1 1,065.82 €/pc. 
090363-11  Multinox (11 circuits)1 1,160.50 €/pc. 
090363-12  Multinox (12 circuits)1 1,255.13 €/pc. 
 
Multinox constant flow regulators MB-ER17  (H9.W6) 
Art. no.  Designation  Price 

090373-2  Multinox (02 circuits)1 296.18 €/pc. 
090373-3  Multinox (03 circuits)1 386.18 €/pc. 
090373-4  Multinox (04 circuits)1 476.18 €/pc. 
090373-5  Multinox (05 circuits)1 566.15 €/pc. 
090373-6 Multinox (06 circuits)1 657.63 €/pc. 
090373-7  Multinox (07 circuits)1 747.63 €/pc.  
090373-8  Multinox (08 circuits)1 837.65 €/pc. 
090373-9  Multinox (09 circuits)1 927.85 €/pc. 
090373-10 Multinox (10 circuits)1 1,019.15 €/pc. 
090373-11 Multinox (11 circuits)1 1,109.17 €/pc. 
090373-12 Multinox (12 circuits)1 1,199.13 €/pc. 
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Manifold cabinets (H6.W1) 
Art. No. Designation Description  Price  

060001-1 In-wall cabinet size 1 489 mm x [712-892 mm] x [111-150 mm] 153.17 €/pc. 
060001-2 In-wall cabinet size 2 724 mm x [712-892 mm] x [111-150 mm] 199.49 €/pc. 
060001-3 In-wall cabinet size 3 1024 mm x [712-892 mm] x [111-150 mm] 251.13 €/pc. 
060001-4 In-wall cabinet size 4 1474 mm x [712-892 mm] x [111-150 mm] 355.34 €/pc. 
 
060011-A On-wall cabinet size A 496 mm x [622-802 mm] x 125 mm  182.84 €/pc. 
060011-B On-wall cabinet size B 731 mm x [622-802 mm] x 125 mm  212.30 €/pc. 
060011-C On-wall cabinet size C 1031 mm x [622-802 mm] x 125 mm  261.40 €/pc. 
060011-D On-wall cabinet size D 1481 mm x [622-802 mm] x 125 mm  343.70 €/pc. 
 
Accessories and spare parts for manifold cabinets   (H6.W2) 
Art. No. Designation Description  Price  

060701-1 Door and frame lacquered for 060001-1  65.17 €/pc. 
060701-2  for 060001-2  81.86 €/pc. 
060701-3  for 060001-3  103.80 €/pc. 
060701-4  for 060001-4  203.03 €/pc. 
 
060711-1 Screed baffle plate lacquered for 060001-1  16.17 €/pc. 
060711-2  for 060001-2  19.78 €/pc. 
060711-3  for 060001-3  25.41 €/pc. 
060711-4  for 060001-4  34.06 €/pc. 
 
060721-1 Screed baffle plate zinc-plated for 060001-1  12.67 €/pc. 
060721-2  for 060001-2  15.04 €/pc. 
060721-3  for 060001-3  19.37 €/pc. 
060721-4  for 060001-4  26.03 €/pc. 
 
060741 Cylinder lock with key  for all cabinets  19.06 €/pc. 
060742 Insertion latches  for all in-wall cabinets  4.67 €/pc. 
 
Control engineering    (H7.W1) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description   Price 

070063  Symondo Sensor thermostat, wired  130.76 €/St. 
070064  Symondo Sensor WLAN thermostat, wireless  211.73 €/St. 
 
070062  Symondo Controller Symondo Box control, wired  229.76 €/St. 
070061  Symondo Controller WLAN Symondo Box control, wired  286.98 €/St. 
070060  Symondo Box strip terminal  406.29 €/St. 
 
070070 Symondo Sensor On-Wall on-wall frame for Symondo Sensor  17.45 €/St. 
070071 Symondo Sensor Frame single frame for Symondo Sensor  6.87 €/St. 
070072 Symondo Pipe Sensor pipe sensor for Symondo Box  22.32 €/St. 
070073 Symondo Floor Sensor floor sensor for Symondo Box  25.75 €/St. 
070074 Symondo Outside Sensor outside sensor  31.19 €/St. 
070075 Symondo Controller Cable CAN connection cable, 100 m roll  4.58 €/St. 
070076 Symondo Sensor Cable 1-Wire connection cable, 100 m roll  4.58 €/St. 
 
070001  Actuator Basic 230 V ready to plunge, dead closed  25.84 €/pc. 
070002  Actuator Basic 24 V ready to plunge, dead closed  43.33 €/pc. 
 
070011  Strip terminal Basic 230/24 V, 6 zones  only for heating  121.10 €/pc. 
070011-1  Strip terminal Basic 230/24 V, 10 zones1,2 only for heating  137.49 €/pc. 
070012  Strip terminal Basic H/K, 6 zones for heating and cooling  153.96 €/pc. 
070012-1  Strip terminal Basic H/K, 10 zones1,2 for heating and cooling  170.37 €/pc. 
 
070021  Thermostat Basic On-wall analogue, 230 V  49.13 €/pc. 
070023  Thermostat Basic In-wall analogue, 230 V   60.49 €/pc. 
070022  Thermostat Basic On-wall LED 230 V  118.17 €/pc. 
070024  Thermostat Basic In-wall LED 230 V   138.63 €/pc. 
 
070707 Due point sensor Basic1 for integration into existing NC/NO installations 508.24 €/pc. 
050111  RTB return temperature limiter   99.12 €/pc. 
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Extension for stainless steel manifold 1”    (H4.W1) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description   Price 

040001 Extension thermostatic valve for 1 circuit, manifold 1”  36.43 €/pc. 
040002 Extension regulation insert  for 1 circuit, manifold 1” standard  31.11 €/pc. 
040003 Extension flow indicator for 1 circuit, manifold 1” flow indicator 36.53 €/pc. 
040005 Extension constant flow regulator for 1 circuit, manifold 1” constant flow regulator 93.57 €/pc. 
 
Insulation set 1”    (H4.W2) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description   Price 

040021-2  Insulation set 1” (2 circuits) for stainless steel manifolds 1”   23.93 €/pc. 
040021-3  Insulation set 1” (3 circuits) for stainless steel manifolds 1”  23.93 €/pc. 
040021-4  Insulation set 1” (4circuits) for stainless steel manifolds 1”  23.93 €/pc. 
040021-5  Insulation set 1” (5 circuits) for stainless steel manifolds 1”  23.93 €/pc. 
040021-6  Insulation set 1” (6 circuits) for stainless steel manifolds 1”  25.01 €/pc. 
040021-7  Insulation set 1” (7 circuits) for stainless steel manifolds 1”  25.01 €/pc. 
040021-8  Insulation set 1” (8 circuits) for stainless steel manifolds 1”  25.01 €/pc. 
040021-9  Insulation set 1” (9 circuits) for stainless steel manifolds 1”  25.01 €/pc. 
040021-10  Insulation set 1” (10 circuits) for stainless steel manifolds 1”   26.13 €/pc. 
040021-11  Insulation set 1” (11 circuits) for stainless steel manifolds 1”   26.13 €/pc. 
040021-12  Insulation set 1” (12 circuits) for stainless steel manifolds 1”   26.13 €/pc. 
 
Ball valves and calorimeter installation sets    (H4.W3) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description   Price 

040033 Ball valve set 1” 2 ball valves red/blue for manifold 1” 42.26 €/pc. 
040032 Corner ball valve set 1” 2 corner ball valves red/red with seal 80.73 €/pc. 
040051 Calorimeter installation set horizontal for manifold 1”  76.49 €/pc.  
040052 Calorimeter installation set vertical for manifold 1”  80.49 €/pc. 
 
Manifold accessories    (H4.W4) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description   Price 

040081 Connection elbow 90 ° for manifold 1”, union nut 1” ET x 1”, flat sealing 24.13 €/pc. 
040071-4  Fixed value control set or underfloor heating, for connection with radiator flow  
  temperatures, with Welo pump  791.67 €/pc. 
040082 Screw connection ¾” ET x 1” for fixed value control set 1” and calorimeter installation set 14.17 €/pc. 
 
Heating manifold accessories    (H4.W5) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description   Price 

040706  Strap-on thermometer for stainless steel manifold 1”, 0-60 °C 11.39 €/pc. 
040707 Thermostatic valve insert E to install actuators on stainless steel manifold 1“ 9.62 €/pc. 
040708 Regulation insert for stainless steel manifold 1”  8.27 €/pc. 
040709 Connection nipple ¾” short with Eurocone for thermostatic valve insert 6.27 €/pc. 
040701 Flow indicator 0 - 5 l  for stainless steel manifold 1”  18.16 €/pc. 
040703 Flow indicator 0 - 3 l  for stainless steel manifold 1”  16.78 €/pc. 
040704 Connection nipple ¾” long with Eurocone for flow indicator  6.98 €/pc. 
040710 Red cap  for flow indicator  0.32 €/pc. 
040711 Service valve for stainless steel manifold 1”, for rinsing, filling, and draining 10.57 €/pc. 
040705 Adjustment wrench tool for setting the flow rate with flow indicator 0.32 €/pc. 
040714 Adapter for actuator M 1” on brass manifold VA 04 M 30 x 1  3.15 €/pc. 
040716 Adapter for actuator M 5/4” on brass manifold VA 10 M 30 x 1.5  1.41 €/pc. 
040713 Thermostatic valve insert M 1” for actuator on brass manifold (30 x 1) 22.96 €/pc. 
040715 Thermostatic valve insert M 5/4” for actuator on brass manifold (30 x 1.5) 30.52 €/pc. 
040717 Actuator M 230 V for brass manifold without adapter  22.01 €/pc. 
040718 Actuator M 24 V for brass manifold without adapter  23.13 €/pc. 
040719 Safety temperature switch for fixed value control set 1”  40.97 €/pc. 
040720 Thermostatic head with sensor for fixed value control set 1”  133.09 €/pc. 
040712 Pump Wilo Para 15-130/4 for fixed value control set 1”, with pump plug and cable 241.54 €/pc. 
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Connection fittings for heating manifold    (H5.W1) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description   Price  

050001 Connection fitting 12 for manifold 1”, 3/4” IT x 12.0 mm x 2.2 mm 5.77 €/pc. 
050002 Connection fitting 17 for manifold 1”, 3/4” IT x 17.0 mm x 2.2 mm 3.77 €/pc. 
 
Couplings and clamping joints for heating manifold    (H5.W2) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description  Packaging unit Price  

050011 Coupling 12 12.0 mm x 2.2 mm   13.96 €/pc. 
050012 Coupling 17 17.0 mm x 2.2 mm  9.68 €/pc. 
 
050021 Angle coupling 12 12.0 mm x 2.2 mm  24.39 €/pc. 
050022 Angel coupling 17 17.0 mm x 2.2 mm  20.37 €/pc. 
 
050031 Clamping joint ET 12 1/2” ET for 12.0 mm x 2.2 mm   9.04 €/pc. 
050032 Clamping joint ET 17 1/2” ET for 17.0 mm x 2.2 mm   7.01 €/pc. 
050033 Clamping joint ET 22 3/4” ET for 22.0 mm x 2.4 mm   20.63 €/pc. 
 
050041 Clamping joint IT 12 1/2” IT for 12.0 mm x 2.2 mm   8.98 €/pc. 
050042 Clamping joint IT 17 1/2” IT for 17.0 mm x 2.2 mm   6.95 €/pc. 
 
050112-1 Connection set  3/4” IT x 3/4” IT  12.32 €/pc. 
 
050101 MB Welding sleeve 17 only to extend 1 bag = 10 pc.  1.21 €/pc. 
050102 MB Welding band 17 MB-SR17 1 bag = 10 pc.  1.12 €/pc. 
 
Complementary products     (H8.W3) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description  Packaging unit Price  

080001  Pipe support fixed fixed angle 90°  1.45 €/pc. 
080002 Pipe support vario variable angle up to 90°  2.18 €/pc. 
 
080015-15  Protection tube 17  length 30 cm 1 box = 50 pc.  29.21 €/box 
080015-50  Protection tube roll 17  1 roll = 50 m 86.20 €/roll 
080016-50  Protection tube 22 length 30 cm  1 box = 50 pc.  40.86 €/box 
 
080423-20 RYGOROLL 20 mm impact sound insulation roll 1 roll = 10 m² 4.64 €/m² 
  EPS 040 DES sg 20-2 mm, self-adhesive 
080423-30 RYGOROLL 30 mm impact sound insulation roll  1 roll = 10 m² 5.75 €/m² 
  EPS 040 DES sg 30-2 mm, self-adhesive 
080351-60 Dry fill levelling, filling, and insulating 1 bag = 60 l 27.38 €/bag 
080352-20  Foil insulation thermal and impact sound insulation 1 roll = 20 m²  23.57 €/m² 
 
080011sw MB-PEF PE foil, black-white, thickness 0.2 mm  1 roll = 200 m² 1.50 €/m² 
080013-66 MB-SKB adhesive tape, to tape the MB-PEF  1 roll = 66 m 4.46 €/roll 
080012-25  Edge insulation strip  150 mm (h) x 10 mm (w) 1 roll = 25 m  0.62 €/m 
080306-80 Expansion joint profile FLS 80 mm (h) x 10 mm (w) 1 profile = 1 m 7.61 €/m 
 
080014-200  Hold-down grid  length 2 m  1 roll = 200 m² 1.17 €/m² 
080014-KL  Hold-down grid customized  for liquid screed  custom length   1.45 €/m² 
 
080017-50  Sealing roll moisture barrier, thickness 3.3 mm 1.25 x 40 m, 1 roll = 50 m²  5.36 €/m² 
080017-15 Sealing tape  self-adhesive moisture barrier, 3.3 mm  0.02 x 15 m, 1 roll = 15 m  3.26 €/m 
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Accessories for the installation    (H8.W4) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description  Packaging unit Price  

080124 Pulley Assembly aid with screw clamp  254.65 €/pc. 
080115 Fixing anchor for MB System pipes 1 bag = 20 pc. 11.95 €/bag 
 
080101 MB-VT (installation heating boiler)  Installation heating boiler and downcoiling unit form 
080102 MB-VH (downcoiling unit)  one unit and can be ordered and borrowed on license.  
080103 Schuko plug adapter France for MB-VT (installation heating boiler) 
 
080112 Toolbox for TRB-17   on loan only 
080113 Toolbox for FLS-35/27   on loan only 
080141 MB-KWS  Cooling water station for MGA-40 & MWA on loan only 
 
080121 Clip rail cutter to cut MB-Steel clip rails (MB-CS17/12)  58.74 €/pc. 
080122 Pipe cutter to cut MB System pipes   29.63 €/pc. 
 
080131 Security deposit for the binding machine, not discountable  500.00 €/pc. 
000301 Loan fee for the binding machine, not discountable < 3000 m of MB System pipe   0.04 €/m  
000302 Loan fee for the binding machine, not discountable ≥ 3000 m of MB System pipe  0.03 €/m  
080132 Binding wire for the binding machine   1 roll ≈ 100 m 8.76 €/roll 
 
080123 Starter kit    119.31 €/pc. 
 
Software & services  (H0.W1) 
Art. no.  Designation  Description   Price 

000265 Multiplaner Planning software Software & service fee 1,600.00 €/year 
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Terms of delivery and payment 

Alle prices net in Euros plus VAT. Only the current version of this sales price list published on the MULTIBETON website is valid.  
 
Deliveries are always made on the same day ex warehouse in Troisdorf if the order is placed by telephone, fax, e-mail or online directly with 
MULTIBETON before 12.00 hrs. As a rule, delivery takes place within two working days. Express deliveries for an extra charge! Deliveries from our 
decentralised distribution warehouses are not under our control. We recommend that you coordinate the exact delivery date directly with the 
relevant warehouse. We will be happy to provide you with the contact person responsible for your case.  
 
If not otherwise agreed, the delivery will be carried out by a transport company. Deliveries are free of charge from a goods value of € 75.00. 
Excluded from this are deliveries to islands and overseas territories, here the shipping costs are calculated individually. For small deliveries, we 
choose the shipping method that is most favourable for you. The prices for impact sound insulation boards/rolls are only valid within a radius of 
100 km around Troisdorf. 
 
We will charge an energy and logistics flat rate. The flat rate will be listed in our offers in each case. 
 
You will receive discounts on your goods invoices:  Payment by direct debit in advance  4% 
  Payment within 8 days   3% 
  Payment within 20 days   2% 
  Payment within 30 days   net.  
 
A credit limit of € 3.500.00 applies, unless otherwise agreed. In addition, our General Terms and Conditions of Sale and Delivery and the privacy 
statement apply. For deliveries abroad, please note the separately agreed conditions. 
 
Supplementary terms of delivery and payment for Austria 

As a rule, delivery takes place within 3 to 4 working days.  
 
Supplementary terms of delivery and payment for France and Great Britain 

As a rule, delivery takes place within 3 to 4 working days. 
 
Payment by cheque is excluded. 
 
If not otherwise agreed, the delivery will be carried out by a transport company. Delivery is free of charge from a goods value of € 500.00, except 
for deliveries to islands and overseas territories. For small deliveries, we choose the shipping method that is most favourable for you. 
 
1 These items may have longer delivery times; a return is excluded. 
2 These items are specially ordered for you; a return is excluded. 


